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IMIE
Piotr
Stefan
Marek
Piotr
Jerzy
Leszek
Dominik
tukasz
Adam
Maciej
Mariusz
Krzysztof
Tomasz
Edward
Artur
Michat
Zofia
Agnieszka
Damian
Btazej
Krzysztof
Amelia
tukasz
Pawel
Joanna
Rafal
Rafat
Marcin
Pawet
Anna
Michat
Adam
Krzysztof
Mariusz
Albert
Monika
Matgorzata
Robert
Tomasz
Agnieszka
Adam
Stawek
Wojciech
Mariusz
Konrad
Pawet
Pawet
Justyna
Tomasz
Krzysztof
Rafat
Piotr
Konrad
Jacek
Ignacy
Dominika
Agnieszka
Damian
Barttomiej
Anna

NAZWISKO

Szczepanski
Whnorowski
Mazur
Bartoszewicz
Gardziel
Deska
Kiljanczyk
Kaminski
Misztal
Okrasa
Siejka
Majorek
Kaczmarek
Pruszynski
Kisiel
Debecki
Rybak
Marcinek
Sucholewski
Miecznikowski
Wolski
Ostaszewska
Wyciszkiewicz
Kuchta
Rajchert
Zinczuk
Myszkowski
Gutowski
Dabek
Gadomska
Krawczyk
Kaczmarek
Sielicki
Rybak

Klaus

Kozak
Gargas-Marut
Twardowski
Radzynski
Galocz-llkow
Golisz
Piotrowski
Kustosz
Sieczkowski
Adamowicz
Wojciechowski
Boratynski
Brela

Kosior
Kozielski
Cieslar
Szymanski
Dzwonkowski
Dojnikowski
Sut
Gawryjotek
Pyzel

Plewa

Bar¢

Bodych

NR

1134
54
118
91
99
32

119
53
84
96
18
31
27

39
10
41
51
59

1136
93
29
62
85

109
1129
1138

100

58
17

89

69

117

83

87

67

73

103

1128
14
49
13
46

12
80
36
43
30
47
72
1135

120
28
19
60

108

8 Bieg Uliczny
Jozefostaw Julianow
Jézefostaw, 13.06.2021
dystans: 5km
WYNIKI

KLUB
Kondycja

Kondycja
Duklanowski Team
Www.leszekbiega.pl

Tarczynski Klub Biegowy

Kondycja
Warszawiaky
Kondycja

Kb Ozaréw Mazowiecki Biege

Kondycja

Kondycja
Kondycja

Pzu Sport Team

Maximus Cnc
Sielki

Kondycja Piaseczno
Ks Pegaz

Pzi Sport-Team
Biegunki Kabackie
Kalinska Team

Jézef Cytrus Team
Unilogo Running Team
Sushi Strefa Piaseczno
Pluton Alpha

Centaur Running Team

Bielsko-Biata
Alior Running Team

Ks Pegaz

Kondycja

M20
M40
M50
M30
M40
M40
M20
M30
M50
M40
M40
M30
M30
M40
M40
M50
K20
K40
M40
M30
M30
K15
M30
M40
K40
M40
M30
M30
M40
K40
M20
M30
M40
M30
M40
K40
K40
M50
M30
K40
M50
M40
M50
M40
M40
M30
M30
K40
M40
M40
M30
M40
M20
M40
M15
K40
K50
M30
M40
K30
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CZAS
00:18:26
00:20:44
00:20:48
00:20:59
00:21:10
00:21:28
00:21:48
00:21:50
00:21:54
00:21:55
00:22:00
00:22:12
00:22:24
00:22:48
00:22:53
00:23:00
00:23:10
00:23:11
00:23:19
00:23:36
00:23:41
00:23:44
00:23:49
00:23:52
00:24:00
00:24:14
00:24:22
00:24:40
00:24:40
00:24:55
00:25:04
00:25:09
00:25:21
00:25:25
00:25:30
00:25:43
00:26:03
00:26:11
00:26:16
00:26:20
00:26:32
00:26:36
00:26:42
00:26:44
00:26:52
00:27:01
00:27:05
00:27:09
00:27:10
00:27:16
00:27:21
00:27:23
00:27:26
00:27:38
00:27:39
00:27:43
00:28:00
00:28:10
00:28:10
00:28:20

NETTO
00:18:26
00:20:43
00:20:47
00:20:58
00:21:09
00:21:27
00:21:47
00:21:45
00:21:53
00:21:54
00:21:59
00:22:11
00:22:23
00:22:45
00:22:49
00:22:58
00:23:09
00:23:10
00:23:18
00:23:33
00:23:31
00:23:44
00:23:45
00:23:48
00:23:57
00:24:09
00:24:14
00:24:36
00:24:38
00:24:53
00:24:55
00:25:08
00:25:14
00:25:19
00:25:27
00:25:38
00:25:59
00:26:01
00:26:08
00:26:11
00:26:27
00:26:31
00:26:41
00:26:37
00:26:50
00:26:55
00:26:53
00:27:03
00:27:05
00:27:05
00:27:17
00:27:18
00:27:19
00:27:28
00:27:38
00:27:39
00:27:54
00:28:06
00:27:58
00:28:16



8 Bieg Uliczny
Jozefostaw Julianow
Jézefostaw, 13.06.2021
dystans: 5km

WYNIKI
61 Mamgorzata Rybak 40 K15 2 00:28:21 00:28:14
62 | Krzysztof Rybak 38 M40 22 00:28:21 00:28:13
63 Tomasz Brzdakiewicz 22 M30 17 00:28:38 00:28:27
64 Pawet Kozielski 42 Dxc Active Crew M40 23 00:28:59 00:28:43
65 Sebastian Czech 79 M30 18 00:29:01 00:28:54
66 Michat Szul 21 M30 19 00:29:01 00:28:48
67 Patryk Polikowski 114 M40 24 00:29:05 00:28:58
68 Aleksandra Kozdra 1137 K30 2 00:29:10 00:29:02
69 Dawid Jachym 1139 M20 5 00:29:10 00:29:10
70 Mateusz Czech 98 M30 20 00:29:18 00:29:11
71 Magdalena Krzyspiak 95 K20 2 00:29:26 00:29:25
72 Monika Podkowinska 110 K30 3 00:29:28 00:29:22
73 Julia Sielicka 88 Unilogo Running Team K40 9 00:29:35 00:29:29
74  Krzysztof Aniszewski 16 M30 21 00:29:37 00:29:25
75 Monika Zak 1131 K40 10 00:29:50 00:29:42
76 Jozef Nogal 64 M60 1 00:29:50 00:29:49
77 Ewa Golisz 102 K50 2 00:29:52 00:29:47
78 Anna Borowiec 101 K40 11 00:29:52 00:29:44
79 Ewa Ortynska 77 K15 3 00:30:01 00:29:50
80 Mateusz Popiotek 9 Oceanicus M30 22 00:30:03 00:29:53
81 Magdalena Ktek 86 Bezlitosni K40 12 00:30:09 00:30:00
82 Zuzanna Smoczynska 112 K20 3 00:30:27 00:30:19
83 Wojciech Smoczynski 111 M50 7 00:30:27 00:30:20
84 Katarzyna Nowaczynska 113 | Team Zabieganedni K40 13 00:30:32 00:30:28
85 Piotr Goral 1140 M60 2 00:30:46 00:30:41
86 Katarzyna Wyciszkiewicz 92 K30 4 00:30:46 00:30:37
87 Anna Kazubek 76 K50 3 00:31:16 00:31:14
88 Kyrylo Yatkovskyi 106 M20 6 00:31:29 00:31:19
89 Agnieszka Niemczyk 68 K30 5 00:31:33 00:31:29
90 Dawid Cichecki 52 M20 7 00:31:39 00:31:36
91 Krzysztof Rozwod 55 Jozef Cytrus Team M60 3 00:32:27 00:32:21
92 Rafat Dudek 11 M40 25 00:32:39 00:32:27
93 Robert Widz 2 M50 8 00:32:41 00:32:32
94 Izabela Rokita 81 K40 14 00:32:57 00:32:56
95 Sylwia Szymczak 94 K50 4 00:33:06 00:33:03
96 Bogustaw Swietlicki 70 M60 4 00:33:54 00:33:41
97 Ireneusz Arak 50 -- M20 8 00:33:57 00:33:54
98 Agnieszka Chruszczow-Osiniak 20 K30 6 00:34:00 00:33:47
99 Beata Pienigzkiewicz 90 K40 15 00:34:19 00:34:13
100 |Julia Ortynska 78 K40 16 00:34:44 00:34:33
101 Barbara Zyra 44 K40 17 00:35:13 00:35:12
102 Agata Szajna 1133 K50 5 00:35:14 00:35:10
103 Gabriela Gutowska 82 K30 7 00:35:23 00:35:21
104 Paulina Popek 15 K30 8 00:36:02 00:35:52
105 Pawet Witek 1130 M30 23 00:36:13 00:36:01
106 Agnieszka Sliwka 8 K40 18 00:36:21 00:36:16
107 Karolina Kosmala 56 K40 19 00:37:05 00:36:54
108 Paulina Chacinska 24 K30 9 00:37:11 00:37:03
109 Kasia Kisielinska 23 K30 10 00:37:11 00:37:04
110 Anna Molis-Mazurkiewicz 74 K40 20 00:37:35 00:37:33
111 Agnieszka Hryckiewicz-Wierzbicka 115 K40 21 00:37:49 00:37:38
112 Maria Kasprzak 97 K20 4 00:38:21 00:38:20
113 Aneta Witek-Janota 105 K40 22 00:39:15 00:39:11
114 |Marta Popiotek 116 Oceanicus K40 23 00:40:00 00:39:50
115 Marta Chacinska-Moroz 45 K40 24 00:40:36 00:40:30

116 Grazyna Borkowska 71 K40 25 00:41:09 00:41:07



